LMH6560
Quad, High-Speed, Closed-Loop Buffer
General Description
The LMH6560 is a high speed, closed-loop buffer designed
for applications requiring the processing of very high fre-
quency signals. While offering a small signal bandwidth of
680MHz, and a very high slew rate of 3100V/µs the
LMH6560 consumes only 46mA of quiescent current for all

20064234
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
14-pin SOIC LMH6560MA LMH6560MA 55 Units/Rail M14A
LMH6560MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-pin TSSOP LMH6560MT LMH6560MT 94 Units/Rail MTC14
LMH6560MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
6560